
	
		
		
		
			
				
					
					
    



					
		
				
					

					Home
				
			
	
				
					

					Random
				
			
	
				
					

					Nearby
				
			


		
				
					

					Log in
				
			


		
				
					

					Settings
				
			


		
				
					

					Donate
				
			


		
				
					
					About Meta
				
			
	
				
					
					Disclaimers
				
			





					
				
				
					
						[image: Wikimedia Meta-Wiki]


						
					
				

					
				
					
					
				

				
	    
Search
	


		
					
				
			

		
		
			
			

			

			
			
				
					File:Wikimedia Argentina - Balance 2011.pdf

					

				

				
		
				
				    
Language
				
		
	
				
				    
Watch
				
		
	
				
				    
Edit
				
		




				

			

			
					File
	File history
	File usage

[image: File:Wikimedia Argentina - Balance 2011.pdf]Size of this JPG preview of this PDF file: 463 × 599 pixels. Other resolutions: 185 × 240 pixels | 371 × 480 pixels | 593 × 768 pixels | 1,275 × 1,650 pixels.


← previous pageGo to page 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

 
[image: ← previous page]← previous page
[image: next page →]next page →
next page →

Original file (1,275 × 1,650 pixels, file size: 80 KB, MIME type: application/pdf, 15 pages)



	[image: ]	This file is a candidate to be transferred to Wikimedia Commons.
Meta-Wiki is not a collection of photographs or media files.
	Please note

	Wikimedia Commons only accepts free images. Please check Wikimedia Commons Licensing Policy before moving a file over there.
	To import files over there please follow the process as described in Commons:Moving to Commons.

	[image: ]

Wikimedia Argentina 2011 annual balance


	[image: Public domain]	This file has been identified as being free of known restrictions under copyright law, including all related and neighboring rights.

PD
Public domain
//meta.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Wikimedia_Argentina_-_Balance_2011.pdf
false


false





File history


Click on a date/time to view the file as it appeared at that time.


		Date/Time	Thumbnail	Dimensions	User	Comment
	current	04:44, 11 September 2012	[image: Thumbnail for version as of 04:44, 11 September 2012]	1,275 × 1,650, 15 pages (80 KB)	B1mbo (talk | contribs)	Wikimedia Argentina 2011 annual balance  {{PD}}  Category:Wikimedia Argentina 





You cannot overwrite this file.

File usage


The following page uses this file:

	Wikimedia Argentina/Reportes/Balance 2011




[image: ]

Retrieved from "https://meta.wikimedia.org/w/index.php?title=File:Wikimedia_Argentina_-_Balance_2011.pdf&oldid=11740096"


				
			

			
			

		
		
		  
  	
  		 
 
  		
  				Last edited on 4 April 2015, at 12:49
  		
  		 
 
  	

  
	
			
			
	    Languages

	    
	        

	        This page is not available in other languages.

	    
	
	[image: Wikimedia Meta-Wiki]



				 This page was last edited on 4 April 2015, at 12:49.
	Content is available under CC BY-SA 4.0 unless otherwise noted.



				Privacy policy
	About Meta
	Disclaimers
	Code of Conduct
	Developers
	Statistics
	Cookie statement
	Terms of Use
	Desktop



			

		
			








